SAN JOSE MUSEUM OF ART

Approved Caterers

Catered Too!*

Contact: Michelle Matson
Phone: (650) 240-2300 x150
Email: michelle@cateredtoo.com
Website: www.cateredtoo.com

*Exclusive Alcoholic Beverage Provider
SJMA in-house caterer who also runs the Museum Café. Caterer of SIMA’s annual gala in 2018. A full

production house that can coordinate event production and rentals!

Le Papillon

Contact: Tamera Corbella
Phone: 408-296-3730

Email: Tamera@lepapillon.com
www.lepapillon.com

Melons Catering & Events
Contact: Ann Lyons

Phone: 650-583-1756

Email: alyons@melonscatering.com
www.melonscatering.com

Mezcal Restaurant (smaller events)
Contact: Adolfo Gomez

Phone: 408-283-9595

Email: Adolfo@mezcalrestaurantsj.com

www.mezcalrestaurantsj.com

Michi Catering

Contact: Raphael Shin
Phone: 408-786-6684
Email: Michi@michilife.com
www.Michilife.com

Paula Le Duc Fine Catering
Contact: Mollie Jones

Phone: 510-229-5420

Email: Mollie@paulaleduc.com
www.paulaleduc.com

Taste Catering

Contact: Tina Hirshberg Novelo
Phone: 415-550-4777 x 125
Email: tina@tastecatering.com
www.tastecatering.com
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SAN JOSE MUSEUM OF ART

Suggested Vendors (Non-Caterers)

The following is a list of vendors who have worked satisfactorily with SIMA in the past
Please tell them we sent you! These recommendations have not been sponsored by the named vendors.

Audio/Visual:

Joel Nelson Productions

Joel Nelson

Phone: 800-578-5780

Email: joel@joelnelson.com

Website: www.joelnelson.com

Note: Also does DJs, MCs, live bands,
entertainers, photo-booths, lighting & sound

*Primary A/V and production vendor for SIMA's
annual gala in 2017 and 2018!

Party Rentals:

Stuart Party Rentals

Cori Lambert, Event Specialist

454 South Abbott Ave, Milpitas, CA 95035
Cell: 408-577-7902

Office: 408-856-3232 x2127

Email: clambert@stuartrental.com

Website: www.stuartrental.com

*Primary rentals vendor for SIMA's annual gala in
2017 and 2018!

Audio/Visual:

Empire Multimedia Productions

Oscar Ricardez, President

Phone: 408-644-4498

Email: oricardez@comcast.net

Website:
http://empiremultimediaproductions.com/
Note: Also does DJs, MCs, live bands,
entertainers, photo-booths, lighting & sound

Corporate Audio/Visual (CAV)
Daniel Wisholek, General Manager
Phone: 650-965-8358

Cell: 408-203-2339

Email: Daniel@corpav.net
Website: www.corpav.net

Party Rentals:

Standard Party Rentals

Gwen Ortiz, Sales Executive

Cell: 408-610-0919

Email: gweno@standardpartyrentals.com
Website: www.standardpartyrentals.com

Florist:

Rosies and Posies Downtown

Leyla Naderjah, Owner

Phone: 408-293-3773

Fax: (408) 293-4427

Email:
rosiesandposiesdowntown@yahoo.com
Website: www.rosiesandposies.net
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